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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

Ecru
160
167
301
317

336
350
370
371

372
422
434
435
436

437
453
524
543

611
612
613
632
644

648
676
720
721

728
729
738
739
791

801
822
840
841

842
918
920
921
922

930
931

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

4556
324
366
796
400

462
551
468
566

352
666
512
333
403

741
481
332
363

458
1358
1387
345

1470

722
437
274
489

431
349

1058
477
846

513
624
540
368

1545
539
615

2067
875

1615
329

Skeins

1.9
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.6
0.6
0.2
0.7

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.4

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.7
0.3
0.3
0.9
0.4

0.7
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

934
938
945
976
977

3023
3024
3032
3033

3045
3046
3047
3064
3072

3371
3750
3776
3781

3782
3787
3826
3853
3857

3863
3864
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

453
450
716
744

2317

674
643

1007
1925

675
596
337
360
481

822
428
397
318

1092
275
473

2580
328

693
917

1464

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.4
1.0

0.3
0.3
0.5
0.9

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.5
0.2
0.2
1.1
0.2

0.3
0.4
0.7


